Rocell Varone Instant Water Heater With Pump And Rain Shower - HY-
ST450DP-R-BS 4.5kW - RB-TGN-0BS241-AB-PF
Model No: RB-TGN-0BS241-AB-PF
Price:
Rs. 91,070
Warranty:
1 Years(s) manufacturer warranty.
1 Year Warranty (05 Years For The Heating Element 01 Year For The Internal Parts / Only For
The Manufacturing Defects)
Delivery:
Delivery - Standard 3 To 5 Working Days.
Delivery Within 3 Working Days For Colombo And Suburbs, 5 Working Days For Other Locations.
For Any Invoice Up To Rs.9,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.10,000 To 19,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.700 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.20,000 To 49,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.900 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.50,000 To 99,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1200 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.100,000 To 149,999, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.1500 Will Be Charged.
For Any Invoice From Rs.150,000 And Above, A Delivery Rate Of Rs.2000 Will Be Charged.
Specifications:
:Type: Water Heater (With Pump) , Hand Shower And Rain Shower
:Spray Patterns: Adjustable Water Texture
:Water Flow Rate: 1.8 – 6 l/min
:Pressure Rating: Min 0.2 Mpa - Max 0.38 Mpa
:Pressure Pump: DC Brushless Silent Pump 50W
:Standards: IEC 60335-2-35, EMC Compliant
:Temperature Controls: 1 Knob, Electronic Variable Power Temperature Control
:Power: 4.5kW Power
:Safety / Protection: Lightning & Surge Protection, IP25 Splash Proof Protection, Dual
Over Temperature Safety Cut Off
:Body / Surface Material: ABS Plastic
:Input Voltage: 240 V, 50 Hz
:Colors: White
:Dimensions: 274 x 250 x 87 mm (102mm with knob)
:Weight: 4.4 kg
:Other Information: Auto Flow Sensor Switch, Anti-Leak Heater Tank, Electronic Pump
Speed Control
Date: 2025-05-21 06:30